
************************************************************************************************************
PONTOISE             21-05-22    OUDE           De Vlaamse Reisduif Wakken lokaal
************************************************************************************************************
Lokaal : 001 DE VLAAMSE REISDUIF            WAKKEN                    A 33373
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          BON                                 : DIVERSEN                   :
   NR Naam            Gemeen Afstand: AD:  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 : VI A2 O2 ER A3 O3 KO DU UI :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
00003 BOUCKAERT DENEI OLSENE  227389:  9:  4  4  4  4  4  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  9  8  9  4  2  -  6  3  1 :
00090 De Lodder Dirk  Warege  222668:  3:  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  3  2  1  -  -  3  1 :
00016 DE WULF ANDRE   OESELG  227129:  4:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  2  2  2  1  -  4  -  1 :
00020 DELEERSNIJDER J ST-BAA  223785:  5:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  4  -  -  -  -  4  1  1 :
00022 DEMEULEMEESTER  WAKKEN  225317:  8:  7  7  7  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  8  6  -  2  1  -  6  2  1 :
00030 D'HOOP RONNY    DESSEL  219801:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  1 :
00033 GELDHOF J-P     ST-ELO  223025: 14:  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 14 10 10  2  1  - 10  4  1 :
00036 HARINCK FILIP-T DESSEL  219448: 16:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 16  4  4  2  1  -  5 11  1 :
00037 LAVA STEFAAN    GRAMME  232354: 10:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  2  2  -  -  -  - 10  1 :
00038 LISABETH JOSE   DENTER  229688: 10:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  - 10  -  -  - 10  -  1 :
00076 PARMENTIER KRIS ST_ELO  222404:  9:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  9  8  9  4  1  -  -  9  1 :
00041 ROGGE ANTOON    AARSEL  231432:  8:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  8  4  -  -  -  -  4  4  1 :
00091 safeh khalid    wakken  225823: 15:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  4 11  1 :
00080 SYNHAEVE JACUES DESSEL  219161:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  1 :
00083 VAN DEN BULCKE  WONTER  231822:  5:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  1 :
00050 VANACKER HUBERT OOSTRO  224385:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  1 :
00046 VANBRABANT ANDY GRAMME  231919: 10:  6  6  6  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  6  2  1  -  4  6  1 :
00052 VANDEKERCKHOVE  MARKEG  226407:  1:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  1 :
00057 VANDEWEGHE WILL WONTER  230969:  6:  3  3  3  3  3  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  6  2  1  -  3  3  1 :
00064 VERCAEMER LUC   MARKEG  226747: 11:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 11  2  -  -  -  -  9  2  1 :
00066 VERSPEELT MARC  WAKKEN  225680:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  -  -  -  -  -  5  2  1 :
00072 WATTYN PETER    DENTER  228566:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  -  -  -  2  -  1 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          29    29    13     2     -     -     147    63    10    82    22  
                                             29    15     2     -     -     -      66    22     -    85  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  167 OUDE             22 Deelnemers    400.90 Totaal     77.90 KOSTEN            DUBBELS     22.00 UITSLAG    301.00 Inzet



************************************************************************************************************
PONTOISE             21-05-22    JAARSE         De Vlaamse Reisduif Wakken lokaal
************************************************************************************************************
Lokaal : 001 DE VLAAMSE REISDUIF            WAKKEN                    A 33373
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          BON                                 : DIVERSEN                   :
   NR Naam            Gemeen Afstand: AD:  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 : VI A2 O2 ER A3 O3 KO DU UI :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
00003 BOUCKAERT DENEI OLSENE  227389:  3:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  3  -  1  -  3  -  1 :
00090 De Lodder Dirk  Warege  222668:  3:  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  3  2  1  -  3  -  1 :
00020 DELEERSNIJDER J ST-BAA  223785:  1:  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 :
00022 DEMEULEMEESTER  WAKKEN  225317:  2:  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 :
00030 D'HOOP RONNY    DESSEL  219801:  6:  4  4  4  4  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  4  6  4  1  -  6  -  1 :
00033 GELDHOF J-P     ST-ELO  223025:  4:  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  3  2  1  -  4  -  1 :
00036 HARINCK FILIP-T DESSEL  219448: 11:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 11 10 11  -  -  - 11  -  1 :
00037 LAVA STEFAAN    GRAMME  232354: 10:  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  6  2  -  -  - 10  -  1 :
00076 PARMENTIER KRIS ST_ELO  222404:  9:  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  9  8  9  4  2  -  9  -  1 :
00041 ROGGE ANTOON    AARSEL  231432:  4:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  4  -  1  -  4  -  1 :
00091 safeh khalid    wakken  225823: 11:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  - 11  -  1 :
00083 VAN DEN BULCKE  WONTER  231822:  5:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  4  5  -  -  -  5  -  1 :
00050 VANACKER HUBERT OOSTRO  224385:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 :
00046 VANBRABANT ANDY GRAMME  231919:  6:  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  4  6  4  1  -  6  -  1 :
00052 VANDEKERCKHOVE  MARKEG  226407:  1:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 :
00057 VANDEWEGHE WILL WONTER  230969:  3:  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  3  -  -  -  3  -  1 :
00064 VERCAEMER LUC   MARKEG  226747:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 :
00066 VERSPEELT MARC  WAKKEN  225680:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          22    22     2     1     -     -      72    55     8    85    18  
                                             22    10     1     -     -     -      48    16     -     -  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   85 JAARSE           18 Deelnemers    293.25 Totaal     80.75 KOSTEN            DUBBELS     18.00 UITSLAG    194.50 Inzet


